
                                                      Uffington Primary School

PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon - Fri  

3-FC02 No. of Seats AM PM

16

Buckland 07:33 16:13

Buckland 07:33

Faringdon - Collect/Pick Up Main Road 07:43 16:10

Littleworth 07:48 16:05

Faringdon 07:50 16:03

Little Coxwell - bus stop 08:05 15:48

Little Coxwell - The Eagle PH 08:10 15:43

Faringdon Business Park 08:15 15:38

Faringdon Community College 08:20 15:30

Baulking 08:35 15:18

Uffington Primary School 08:40 15:15

Fleet Services East 01491 826494

fleetservices.east@oxfordshire.gov.uk

mailto:fleetservices.east@oxfordshire.gov.uk

